INSTRUCTIONS

This {onn ta to te Hled with the appropriate Distilel Ofttco of the Division nat laters than 2) days aftor the completion of any newly<idlied or
decpened woell, 1t shall be accom anled hy ane copy ot all electrical and tadio=activity logs tua on the well and o summeary of all speclal tests cona
ductnd, Including drill stem togta, All depths reported shall be measured denths, In the cane of dtrectonally dotlled wells, true verthizal depihs shall
algo bo reparted, For multiple completions, ltems 30 through 34 shall be mported for each zone, The tont 15 to be (Hed In quintupllcate vxcept on
state land, where six coples are regquired. Sea fRule 1165,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northweslemn New Mexico

1
T. Anhy 457 T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B"
T. Salt 50T T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland _—______ T. Penn. “‘C”’ ——
B. Salt TSOT T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs e T. Penn "DV —__
T. Yates > T. Miss T. CIliff Hiouse ___ T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen 3266 T. Silurian T. Point Lockout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres 387_3_. T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 5489 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. DBlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb 6875 _ T. Granite T. Todilto T
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sard ——__ T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 7614 T. Bone Springs — . T. Wingate T.
T Wolfcamp LS 9008 _ g XX Marker 9143 1 chinte T.
T. Penn 369% T. Xl]]ig l]:lan 1?)?)02 T. Permian T.
T ¢j5ch (Bough C) r Dolomite 4 T. Penn ‘A" T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from. it cemieecc e 0ot ans e e — No. 4, from....cccoiriiie e 17+ TIPS "
No. 2, from...... oot cerrsssemsrsemes 80t rarcaes s s e No. 5, {rom.. rtsree s anasns et snene 0. cteeeecnsessnisnenssesenneseanensneinnrns -
No. 3, froM. s mene e A0ecrreiemncriiesssseremsnenssssmssnems IO, 6, from to......
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate cf water inflow and clevation to which water roee in hole.
No. }, from...... B0 eenceereesrenss e st ssasass e sass s ens s seare e samnser enseen deet et -
No. 2, from.....ccrcerereees - 0.1 v iameeeueermasesmennesaessenasasnse sammeaneness cemrmtrs feet.
No. 8, from . to feet.
No. 4, from.....cooiiienniiccmne . 0. et imeeeneeesaes e e menmmannene e cesasaens cenessaennscsseesoran feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch odditional sheets if necessary)
From To Thickness Formation From g To Thickness Formation
in Feet l in Feet
] !
9 4?0 450 Surface 9000 [9140 140 | Dolomite, Limestone, Shale
450 11490 | 1040 | Redbeds 9140 9600 460 | Chert, Dolo, Shale, Lime
1490 | 2450 | 960 Redbeds, Salt, Anhydrite 9600 ' 9680 80 |Dolomite, Lime, Shale
. . {
2450 | 4200 1750 Anhydrite, Lime 9680 ;10080 400 | Lime, Shale

4200 | 4740 | 540 Dolomite
4740 | 5020 | 280 | Dolomite, Chert, Shale, Affhy.
5020 { 5240 | 220 Dolomite, Anhydrite i |
5240 | 5360 120 Dolomite, Lime, Anhydrite :
5360 | 5460 100 Dolomite, Lime, Sand :
5460 | 5820 360 Anhydrite, Dolo, Lime, Sapd
5820 | 5880 60 Anhy, Dolomite, Shale

5880 | 6140 260 Dolomite, Anhydrite, Sand
6140 | 6400 260 Dolomite, Anhydrite, Shal
6400 | 7640 | 1240 | Dolomite, Anhydrite, Sandff Shale
7640 | 9000 | 1360} Shale, Anhydrite, Dolomit
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